
Organisation Super User(s) Email Address 

CQC Dominic Quinn dominic.quinn@cqc.org.uk 

DHSC Mike Vickerman mike.vickerman@dhsc.gov.uk 

HEE 

Ana Tourino ana.tourino@hee.nhs.uk 

Andrew Billington andrew.billington@hee.nhs.uk 

Ashley Joyce ashley.joyce@hee.nhs.uk 

Christopher Norman chris.norman@hee.nhs.uk 

Clement Davey clement.davey@hee.nhs.uk 

Gabriel Harry gabriel.harry@hee.nhs.uk 

Helen Parker helen.parker@hee.nhs.uk 

James Greenwood James.Greenwood@hee.nhs.uk 

James Halgarth james.halgarth@hee.nhs.uk 

NHS Digital 
Emma Verey emma.verey@nhs.net 

Jill Clark jill.clark8@nhs.net 

NHS Employers Lorna Weaver-Dutton lorna.weaverdutton@nhsemployers.org 

NHS E&I 
Workforce Insights and Analytics 
Team england.workforceinsight@nhs.net 

NHS Wales  Julie Trebble julie.trebble@wales.nhs.uk 

 


